
 
 
 

CITY OF FRISCO TABULATION FOR RFQ NO. 1911-024 
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING SERVICES 

 
Opening Date: December 18, 2018 
Opening Time: 2:00 PM CST 
 
Vendors Submitting Qualifications: 
 
Aecom Technical Services, 9400 Amberglen, Austin, Texas 78729, John Song, 512-
419-5233, john.song@aecom.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8) 
 
Alliance Texas Engineering Co., 11500 Metric Blvd, Building M-1, Suite 150, Austin, 
Texas 78758, Clinton Jumper, 512-821-2081, cjumper@emailatg.com (Categories 1, 
3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8) 
 
Arcadis, 10205 Westheimer Road, Suite 8002, Houston, Texas 77042, Koushik 
Arunachalam, 713-953-4723 (Categories 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8) 
 
BGE, Inc, 2595 Dallas Parkway, Suite 101, Frisco, Texas 75034, Michael Garrison, 
972-464-4800, mgarrison@bgeinc.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8) 
 
Binkley & Barfield, 1801 Gateway Blvd, Suite 101, Richardson, Texas 75080, Antonio 
Romo, II, 972-644-2800, tony@binkleybarfield.com (Categories 3, 8) 
 
Cobb, Fendley & Associates, 2801 Network Blvd, Suite 800, Frisco, Texas 75034, Ted 
Sugg, 972-499-7441, tsugg@cobbfendley.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 8) 
 
Dunaway Associates, 550 Bailey Avenue, Suite 400, Fort Worth, Texas 76107, Kervin 
Campbell, 817-335-1121, kcampbell@dunawayassociates.com (Categories 3, 5, 8) 
 
Freese and Nichols, 4055 International Plaza, Suite 200, Fort Worth, Texas 76109, 
Jeff Payne, 817-735-7300, jeff.payne@freese.com (Categories 1, 3, 5, 7, 8) 
 
Garver, 3010 Gaylord Pkwy, Suite 190, Frisco, Texas 75034, Frank Mcillwain, 
FOMcillwain@garverusa.com, 972-377-7480 (Categories 1, 2, 3, 5, 8) 
 
Halff Associates, 3803 Parkwood, Suite 800, Frisco, Texas 75034, Dean Stuller, 214-
618-4570, dstuller@halff.com (Categories 1, 3, 5, 8) 
 
HDR Engineering, 17111 Preston Road, Suite 300, Dallas, Texas 75248, Lucas 
Bathurst, 972-960-4000, karan.khosla@hdrinc.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 8) 
 
Iteris, Inc., 1700 Carnegie Ave., Suite 100, Santa Ana, California 92704, Scott 
Carlson, 949-270-9400, sec@iteris.com (Categories 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8) 
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Jones & Carter, 6509 Windcrest Drive, Suite 600, Plano, Texas 75024, Carlos Cotton, 
972-488-3880, ccotton@jonescarter.com (Categories 3, 5, 7, 8) 
 
KBH Traffic Engineering, LLC, 430 SH 6 South, Suite 120, Houston, Texas 77079, 
Keti Hristova, 832-250-1861, keti@kbhtraffic.com (Categories 2, 3, 8) 
 
Kimley-Horn, 801 Cherry Street, Unit 11, Suite 1300, Fort Worth, Texas 76102, Brian 
Shamburger, 817-335-6511, brian.shamburger@kimley-horn.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 
4, 5, 6, 7, 8) 
 
Lee Engineering, 3030 LBJ Fwy, Suite 1660, Dallas, Texas 75234, Dharmesh Shah, 
dshah@lee-eng.com, 972-248-3006 (Categories 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 8) 
 
LJA Engineering, 2929 Briarpark Suite 600, Houston, Texas 77042, Jeff Collins, 713-
953-5200, jcollins@lja.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 5, 7, 8) 
 
Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, 7460 Warren Pkwy, Suite 100, Frisco, Texas 75034, 
Dev Rastogi, drastogi@lan-inc.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 8) 
 
Maldonado-Burkett, 2312 Western Trails Blvd, Suite C-303, Austin, Texas 78745, 
Ramon Maldonado, 512-916-1386 (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 8) 
 
Othon, Inc., 2140 Lake Park Blvd, Suite 200, Richardson, Texas 75080, Srinivas 
Sangineni, 214-340-7344, ssangineni@othon.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 8) 
 
Pacheco Koch Consulting Engineers, 7557 Rambler Rd, Suite 1400 Dallas, Texas 
75231, Mark Pacheco, 972-235-3031, mpacheco@pkce.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 
8) 
 
Stantec Consulting, 2435 N Central Expressway, Suite 750, Richardson, Texas 75080, 
Dave Carter, 214-468-8200, dave.carter@stantec.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8) 
 
Teal Engineering Services, 2000 Denison Street, Suite 103, Denton, Texas 76201, 817-
832-4004, gary.jost@tealeng.com (Categories 2, 6) 
 
Walter P. Moore and Associates, 1845 Woodall Rodger Freeway, Suite 1650, Dallas, 
Texas 75201, Mark Conway, 214-740-6200, mconway@walterpmoore.com 
(Categories 1, 3, 4, 7, 8) 
 
WSB & Associates, 2150 South Central Expressway, Ste 200, McKinney, Texas 75070, 
David Clarke, dclarke@wsgeng.com, 214-213-7990 (Categories 1, 3, 5, 8) 
 
WSP USA, One Penn Plaza, New York, NY 10119, Robert Brown, 214-583-3407, 
Robert.brown@wsp.com (Categories 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 7, 8) 
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